
Date Time Topic
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Introduction and BANK HQ with Tricks
Thursday, February 2, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM History of Bank
Saturday, February 4, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Bank Operations (Types of A/C ,Types Of Loan and KYC.)
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Types Of ATM and Financial Inclusion
Thursday, February 9, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Financial Inclusion Schemes

Saturday, February 11, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM
Payment And Settlement Systems (Debit Card .Credit Card , UPI ,IFSC,
NEFT,RTGS,IMPS,SWIFT CODE)

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RBI HISTORY
Thursday, February 16, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RBI Functions AND  NBFC
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Subsidiaries of RBI and Banking Ombudsman
Thursday, February 23, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Monetary Policy 1 (CRR ,SLR)
Saturday, February 25, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Monetary Policy 2 ( BR,RR,MSF,OMO,SDF)
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Money Market (Call Money /Notice /Term)T-Bills ,CDs, CPs, CMBs)

Thursday, March 2, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM
Negotiable Instrument Act 1881 (Cheque,Tpes of Cheque , Types of 
Crossing, Demand Draft, Bills of Echange ,Promissory Notes,CTS -2010)

Saturday, March 4, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM
NABARD (History ,RRB , Subsidiaries ,KCC,Lead Bank Schemes ,Co-
Operative Banks)

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM
Types of Money (Dear Money Barren Money ,Hot Money, Hard Money ,
Fiat Money) / Measure of Money Supply (M0, M1, M2 , M3)

Thursday, March 9, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM

Types of Banking (Branch Banking ,Para Banking ,Universal banking ,
Narrow banking,Shadow banking ,Unit Banking ,Retail Banking ,
Wholesale Banking ,Vitual banking ,Chain Banking ,Offsore Banking ,
Green banking, Merchant banking.)

Saturday, March 11, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Payments Bank and Small Finance Bank. 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Capital Market (ADR GDR IDR , FDI ,FII)
Thursday, March 16, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM International Financial Institutions.
Saturday, March 18, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM NPA (Lok Adalat, DRT, DRAT, Sarfaesi Act, types of Risk)


